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Development of All-in-One MT9080 ACCESS Master Series for FTTH Maintenance
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We have developed the MT9080 ACCESS Master series with OTDR, optical power meter, light
source, visual fault locator and IP network connectivity check function for FTTH maintenance.
The ACCESS Master is compact (B5 size) and lightweight (2 kg) for easy field use. The OTDR,
optical power meter and light source for fiber identification functions use the same optical port,
The ACCESS Master has an
event dead zone of less than 1 m, which is very useful for evaluating for short optical fibers used in

permitting troubleshooting without changing the optical connector.

FTTH. By using the IP network connectivity check function, it is possible to measure download
speeds of 10/100Base-T and 1000Base-T access services, and the performance is sufficient to meas-
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ured full-wire-rate download speeds.
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External view of MT9081D ACCESS Master
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Block diagram of MT9080 series
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Measurement of event dead zone
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Measurement of mechanical splice
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Measurement Parameter- @ Q
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Download throughput test result
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CPU: PentiumIll | CPU: PentiumIll 930 MHz |51.25 Mbit/s
930 MHz Memory: 384 MByte
Memory: 256 | 0S: Windows2000
MByte T RAS AL 92.22 Mbit/s
OS: Linux
5 R

& 212MT9081D, MT9081R, #7352 001 D IP kU —
TR RER L OV 7 a2 010 1000BASE-T A% —
7 = — 2B MO E R,

6 LTIV

FTTH fR5FIC B E e, Yr UL RRER, Yo 80 —A—H | 0>
et BRI IR, FIEDEIRZLC IP v N — 7 85 i R i fE
KEI BoHA X, Hix 2kgD/NMUR B ERITHERL, 774
r—7 N OEFERWNIHELD, Ko T — 7 OREE K AL AT HE
LT DA —NALT N E RS, T EASAZ MT9080 »V—X%
BAFE L7,

OV ARBHERRIE 1m LA FOARUMNT Ry — 2 EEL
M7 7 ANDEENE D IAF ENNEIN RO, HEFEITEY
DIFTED, Fz, B TOFMEZBEL, MEREHEVHEVVE
NTCORWRSFEE B THI RIS 2 D8 EMEE LT,

Az, FTTH RFEEODFIMITD L THEBRTELZ LN
xR T —LORENTHD, 4% I1TE UL ARERIERE L4 1F
PEDO D10 b, Ry b — 7 BRBERE DILFE S IC OV THRETL
TWETZUY,
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1) http://www.freewnn.org/Z &

2) http://www.microwindows.org/Z [
3) http://www.fltk.org/Z i
4) FHFHET, BGEE: “0.65umOTDR IZLDHAT V& T i
HIEDO—RE" 2004 FEFIHHRERE 2B E RS, B-13-13,
pp581,2004
WhEE
4 1 # 5C
FHAI TS A

IP Fo U —7 38 55 1 BSEHS

18 7K HE Bk
FHH S ZE R A
IP R NU—7HZEE 5 1 BASEHS

T i A% oK
IS AT
\ (A IP o hT—7 4350 5 1 BFEED

Y L
RLIE = St i N
IP o hU—7 43650 55 1 BSEAT

i IR E 5
A SR AT
IP NV —7H3EE 55 1 PSR
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# 2 MT9081D/R BL U7 a 001/010 DB
Specifications of MT9081D/R and option 001/010

] s

W4 MT9081D MT9081R
& 1310/1550+ 30 nm 780+20 nm
BERE 7 7 A3 10/125um 2> 7 VE—R7 743 (ITU-T G.652)

Faxss FC, SC, ST, DIN, HMS-10/A, L.C

HigEL Y 0.5/1/2.5/5/10/25/50/100/200 km 0.5/1/2.5 km
SV AN 3/10/20/50/100/200/500/1000/2000/4000/10000/20000 ns 5 /10 ns

XA FIy L P(SNR=1, 25°C) 38/36.5 dB (/L A& 20 ps) 8 dB (/L A1 10 ns)
TRV = 7/8m 7m

(#% )7 # &L, ORL:40 dB)

TRV = 1m 1m

(7L V4, ORL:40 dB)

~— 15y fihe 0.05 ~ 400 m 0.05 ~ 5m
YTV Ty fiRHE 0.05 ~ 40 m 0.05 ~ 0.5 m
e 2 — L 0.05/0.125/0.25/0.5/1.25/2.5/5/6.5 dB/div

S 0 e

Daoet IRADL IR RE

+1m £ 3 X JEKEHEX 10 °=~—D0fRiE (77 AN OEITFIZL LR HEE M ZFR)
LR 1 1310/1550 30 nm, e /)W —:—5 dBm Ll k= —
S H I : CW/270 Hz/1 kHz/2 kHz (256135 TEi%)

ST —A—Z B RE

N ST — I E &P : —50~—5 dBm, HIEHMEE : +6.5% -

A B —Tz—A

USB1.1

SPE R 254 (W) x 162 (H) X 61 (D) mm (EEEHBEET), = 2 kg (KIADR)
BRI BRI I 1 0~+40°C, =85%, (AC 7X 74l il <80%) (iE#EL72ZL)
] T
TE4 MT9081[ ]-001/MT9080[ ]-001 MT9081[ ]-011/MT9080[ ]-011
e IP o U — 7 Btk b i hE 1000BASE-T > #—7 = —ZB N
e IF 10BASE-T/100BASE-TX:1 & —h 10BASE-T/100BASE-TX/1000BASE-T:1 X —h

IF 10M/100M Full, Half, #—h%av = —3 a0

Z DA, H ®) MDI/MDI-X

Bt —R PPPoE #%t, DHCP ##%, T8kt

VLAN DHCP it —F, FEEHT—RRXE AHE (1 B D)
VID / COS fi 1~4094 / 0~7

Hefe & A HE OK / NG
Bt Btk AE BT R RE I C RV B SE T 1%, FEAT ATHE
Ping 35k

BI¥ /| A LT TRLEVVE 1~999 / 1~60 ¥
ro— 2L — Rk BR

HALTIREVE | Ry T

2~60 1 /1~255

Zra—R2—7 y NAlE
B —R T 7 A )P AR
2 —R 2 —7 Ml

TNT AL — MK, B iR BERE IC LV B 5 T 1%, RATAIRE
1GB £ THHE
A —R 77 A )VAAX[bit] | X7 a—REER [s]

A= MAE
T —LP AR

EEL—h

1 [\ 70 D EAF ]
AN—T s N FE
AR LSV

PEfoe e R ME R IO RV e 58 T 1%, F2AT FTE

64, 128, 256, 512, 768, 1024, 1280, 1518, 9018, 9618
TL—LP AR 9018, 9618 (XU 7@ EE S 1000BASE-T DA ICH R
Bl # D 1~100%(7 LT AL —R), 2Fv7 1%

5, 10, 15, 20, 30, 60, 180, 300

[BIRRHAEL D 1%, 5%DUNTHLANEIR

0,0.01,0.1, 1, 5, 10%

B PE
HIERH | 7L —2

1~720 453, A7 7 143 | $XC, PPPoE 7L —A0D%, VLAN 7L — LD
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